
Household Income Report
Tinley Park
Tinley Park village, IL (1775484)
Geography: Place

2017-2022 2017-2022
Summary 2017 2022 Change Annual Rate

Population 56,624 56,726 102 0.04%
Households 21,750 21,821 71 0.07%
Median Age 41.0 42.2 1.2 0.58%
Average Household Size 2.60 2.60 0.00 0.00%

              2017               2022
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

21,750 100% 21,820 100%
<$15,000 1,211 5.6% 1,269 5.8%
$15,000-$24,999 1,435 6.6% 1,402 6.4%
$25,000-$34,999 1,655 7.6% 1,551 7.1%
$35,000-$49,999 2,035 9.4% 1,854 8.5%
$50,000-$74,999 3,676 16.9% 3,110 14.3%
$75,000-$99,999 3,266 15.0% 3,109 14.2%
$100,000-$149,999 4,668 21.5% 5,171 23.7%
$150,000-$199,999 2,335 10.7% 2,647 12.1%
$200,000+ 1,469 6.8% 1,707 7.8%

Median Household Income $80,227 $87,087
Average Household Income $98,016 $108,938
Per Capita Income $37,428 $41,655

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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Household Income Report
Tinley Park
Tinley Park village, IL (1775484)
Geography: Place

2017 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 241 2,865 3,741 3,998 4,867 3,467 2,569

<$15,000 23 128 153 140 261 181 325
$15,000-$24,999 20 142 159 148 244 281 441
$25,000-$34,999 31 212 214 208 304 241 446
$35,000-$49,999 36 286 287 281 344 352 448
$50,000-$74,999 61 578 577 580 715 734 430
$75,000-$99,999 31 493 578 603 790 631 140
$100,000-$149,999 27 654 990 981 1,187 586 243
$150,000-$199,999 11 255 479 649 612 279 49
$200,000+ 1 117 304 408 410 182 47

Median HH Income $52,777 $78,294 $94,688 $101,200 $91,295 $72,322 $36,753
Average HH Income $62,602 $91,357 $109,442 $118,472 $108,091 $89,103 $53,311

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 9.5% 4.5% 4.1% 3.5% 5.4% 5.2% 12.7%
$15,000-$24,999 8.3% 5.0% 4.3% 3.7% 5.0% 8.1% 17.2%
$25,000-$34,999 12.9% 7.4% 5.7% 5.2% 6.2% 7.0% 17.4%
$35,000-$49,999 14.9% 10.0% 7.7% 7.0% 7.1% 10.2% 17.4%
$50,000-$74,999 25.3% 20.2% 15.4% 14.5% 14.7% 21.2% 16.7%
$75,000-$99,999 12.9% 17.2% 15.5% 15.1% 16.2% 18.2% 5.4%
$100,000-$149,999 11.2% 22.8% 26.5% 24.5% 24.4% 16.9% 9.5%
$150,000-$199,999 4.6% 8.9% 12.8% 16.2% 12.6% 8.0% 1.9%
$200,000+ 0.4% 4.1% 8.1% 10.2% 8.4% 5.2% 1.8%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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Household Income Report
Tinley Park
Tinley Park village, IL (1775484)
Geography: Place

2022 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 230 2,498 4,195 3,580 4,390 3,977 2,949

<$15,000 24 122 174 131 237 205 376
$15,000-$24,999 18 118 153 118 202 295 498
$25,000-$34,999 26 167 215 153 250 251 490
$35,000-$49,999 32 222 271 223 264 364 478
$50,000-$74,999 51 421 525 430 528 712 443
$75,000-$99,999 35 414 602 497 671 721 169
$100,000-$149,999 31 645 1,233 967 1,178 766 352
$150,000-$199,999 12 262 619 652 635 392 74
$200,000+ 1 127 403 409 425 271 69

Median HH Income $55,248 $85,097 $103,779 $108,126 $101,058 $79,240 $37,606
Average HH Income $68,893 $102,456 $123,456 $131,802 $120,903 $102,283 $60,341

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 10.4% 4.9% 4.1% 3.7% 5.4% 5.2% 12.8%
$15,000-$24,999 7.8% 4.7% 3.6% 3.3% 4.6% 7.4% 16.9%
$25,000-$34,999 11.3% 6.7% 5.1% 4.3% 5.7% 6.3% 16.6%
$35,000-$49,999 13.9% 8.9% 6.5% 6.2% 6.0% 9.2% 16.2%
$50,000-$74,999 22.2% 16.9% 12.5% 12.0% 12.0% 17.9% 15.0%
$75,000-$99,999 15.2% 16.6% 14.4% 13.9% 15.3% 18.1% 5.7%
$100,000-$149,999 13.5% 25.8% 29.4% 27.0% 26.8% 19.3% 11.9%
$150,000-$199,999 5.2% 10.5% 14.8% 18.2% 14.5% 9.9% 2.5%
$200,000+ 0.4% 5.1% 9.6% 11.4% 9.7% 6.8% 2.3%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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